
Jahi nimi 1.s 2.s 3.s 4.s 5.s 6.s 7.s Punktid Koht

Lagle III EST554 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1

Hilja EST920 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 17 2

Black Bird EST574 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 18 3

Chantal EST267 2 2 2 2 7 7 7 22 4

Stella II EST572 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 30 5

Ragamuffin EST326 7 7 7 7 4 4 4 33 6

Hiirelõks EST668 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 7



                                                Lühirada 2021

    ORC

I sõit

NIMI ToT Wind/Leeward Medium Distants Stardi aeg Finiši aeg Sõiduaeg Parandatud aeg Koht

Lagle III EST554 0,7380 2,4 12:00:00 12:36:24 0:36:24 0:26:52 1

Chantal EST267 0,8635 2,4 12:00:00 12:32:11 0:32:11 0:27:47 2

Black Bird EST574 0,7019 2,4 12:00:00 12:39:46 0:39:46 0:27:55 3

Hilja EST920 0,7468 2,4 12:00:00 12:39:02 0:39:02 0:29:09 4

Stella II EST572 0,7994 2,4 12:00:00 12:38:13 0:38:13 0:30:33 5

Hiirelõks EST668 0,7520 2,4 12:00:00 DNS 6

II sõit

NIMI ToT Wind/Leeward Medium Distants Stardi aeg Finiši aeg Sõiduaeg Parandatud aeg Koht

Lagle III EST554 0,7380 2,4 13:00:00 13:37:10 0:37:10 0:27:26 1

Chantal EST267 0,8635 2,4 13:00:00 13:33:07 0:33:07 0:28:36 2

Black Bird EST574 0,7019 2,4 13:00:00 13:41:19 0:41:19 0:29:00 3

Hilja EST920 0,7468 2,4 13:00:00 13:39:25 0:39:25 0:29:26 4

Stella II EST572 0,7994 2,4 13:00:00 13:39:27 0:39:27 0:31:32 5

Hiirelõks EST668 0,7520 2,4 13:00:00 13:42:48 0:42:48 0:42:48 6

III sõit

NIMI ToT Wind/Leeward Medium Distants Stardi aeg Finiši aeg Sõiduaeg Parandatud aeg Koht

Lagle III EST554 0,7380 2,4 14:00:00 14:33:45 0:33:45 0:24:54 1

Chantal EST267 0,8635 2,4 14:00:00 14:30:28 0:30:28 0:26:18 2

Hilja EST920 0,7468 2,4 14:00:00 14:35:18 0:35:18 0:26:22 3

Black Bird EST574 0,7019 2,4 14:00:00 14:38:20 0:38:20 0:26:54 4

Stella II EST572 0,7994 2,4 14:00:00 14:34:54 0:34:54 0:27:54 5

Hiirelõks EST668 0,7520 2,4 14:00:00 14:38:54 0:38:54 0:29:15 6

IV sõit

NIMI ToT Wind/Leeward Medium Distants Stardi aeg Finiši aeg Sõiduaeg Parandatud aeg Koht

Lagle III EST554 0,7380 2,4 14:50:00 15:22:40 0:32:40 0:24:06 1

Chantal EST267 0,8635 2,4 14:50:00 15:18:59 0:28:59 0:25:02 2

Hilja EST920 0,7468 2,4 14:50:00 15:24:42 0:34:42 0:25:55 3

Black Bird EST574 0,7019 2,4 14:50:00 15:28:33 0:38:33 0:27:03 4

Stella II EST572 0,7994 2,4 14:50:00 15:24:51 0:34:51 0:27:52 5

Hiirelõks EST668 0,7520 2,4 14:50:00 15:28:35 0:38:35 0:29:01 6

V

NIMI ToT Wind/Leeward Medium Distants Stardi aeg Finiši aeg Sõiduaeg Parandatud aeg Koht

Lagle III EST554 0,7380 3,2 12:00:00 12:40:56 0:40:56 0:30:13 1

Black Bird EST574 0,7019 3,2 12:00:00 12:45:30 0:45:30 0:31:56 2

Hilja EST920 0,7468 3,2 12:00:00 12:43:04 0:43:04 0:32:10 3

Ragamuffin EST326 0,7567 3,2 12:00:00 12:44:39 0:44:39 0:33:47 4

Hiirelõks EST668 0,7520 3,2 12:00:00 12:46:23 0:46:23 0:34:53 5

Stella II EST572 0,7994 3,2 12:00:00 12:44:04 0:44:04 0:35:14 6

Chantal EST267 0,9687 3,2 7

VI

NIMI ToT Wind/Leeward Medium Distants Stardi aeg Finiši aeg Sõiduaeg Parandatud aeg Koht

Lagle III EST554 0,7380 3,2 13:06:00 13:46:04 0:40:04 0:29:34 1

Hilja EST920 0,7468 3,2 13:06:00 13:45:44 0:39:44 0:29:40 2

Black Bird EST574 0,7019 3,2 13:06:00 13:50:16 0:44:16 0:31:04 3

Ragamuffin EST326 0,7567 3,2 13:06:00 13:47:34 0:41:34 0:31:27 4

Stella II EST572 0,7994 3,2 13:06:00 13:46:26 0:40:26 0:32:19 5

Hiirelõks EST668 0,7520 3,2 13:06:00 13:49:16 0:43:16 0:32:32 6

Chantal EST267 0,8635 3,2 7

VII

NIMI ToT Wind/Leeward Medium Distants Stardi aeg Finiši aeg Sõiduaeg Parandatud aeg Koht

Lagle III EST554 0,7380 3,2 14:00:00 14:40:12 0:40:12 0:29:40 1

Hilja EST920 0,7468 3,2 14:00:00 14:40:02 0:40:02 0:29:54 2

Black Bird EST574 0,7019 3,2 14:00:00 14:44:16 0:44:16 0:31:04 3

Ragamuffin EST326 0,7567 3,2 14:00:00 14:41:55 0:41:55 0:31:43 4

Stella II EST572 0,7994 3,2 14:00:00 14:40:17 0:40:17 0:32:12 5

Hiirelõks EST668 0,7520 3,2 14:00:00 14:46:47 0:46:47 0:35:11 6

Chantal EST267 0,8635 3,2 7
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